
 

The Kendriya Vidyalaya No. 2 Army Bhuj  has structured the school activities in such a manner 
as to ensure an all-round development of the students instead of confining to mental development 
through lessons in the class room. Adequate opportunities are provided to the students to take part 
in games and a variety of other co-curricular activities. This helps the students develop a healthy 
spirit of sportsmanship and companionship, which will enable them face the life with ease. This 
will also help them develop physically, aesthetically and morally. 

Physical and health education are an integral part of the academics. The students are encouraged 
to participate in sports activities at different levels, namely (a) within a Vidyalaya between different 
“Houses” into which the students are divided; (b) between two or more Vidyalayas at the cluster 
level’ (c) between clusters at the regional level and (d) between region at the national level. The 
objectives are : 

To develop the physical faculties of the students : 

To ensure mass participation of the students : 

To spot out talent and nurture it; and 

To develop spirit of sportsmanship and leadership qualities. 

 
The students of K.V. 2 Army Bhuj are divided into four houses so that students can achieve competition 
among them . 
 

Games & Sports (2019-20) 
 Games & Sports  
Level  Event No. of students Remarks 
SGFI NIL NIL NIL  
National Level National Kabaddi 

Lawn Tennis  
Judo 
Taekwondo 
Badminton 
Archery 

01  
02 
06 
01 
01 
01 

 

Regional Level Regional Badminton 
Cricket 
Taekwondo  
Kabaddi 
Lawn Tennis 
Judo 
Archery 

02 
05  
04     
(Total=36) 
08 
02 
14 
01 

 

State Level  Football U-17 01  
Other National 

level(Open) 
Football (U-17  01  

 

 


